
City of Yuma

Legislation Text

Bid Award:  Downtown Raised Crosswalk and Spot Drainage Improvements

Authorize the City Administrator to execute a contract for Construction Services for the Downtown
Raised Crosswalk and Spot Drainage Improvements to the lowest responsive and responsible bidder
in the amount of $75,891.42.  Gutierrez Canales Engineering, PC     Yuma, Arizona  (Engineering /
Bid #2021-20000018) (Robin Wilson/Jeffrey A. Kramer)

File #: MC 2020-150, Version: 1

City of Yuma Printed on 10/20/2020Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

